27
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.    www.niccomp.com     www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
Ceramic Disc Capacitors NCD Series Class I
TEMPERATURE COMPENSATING AND
TEMPERATURE STABLE TYPES (CLASS I)
FEATURES
• PROVIDES AN ACCURATE, PREDICTABLE LINEAR CAPACITANCE

zeros. “R” indicates decimal for under 10pfd.
Series
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
RoHS compliant
F
PROVIDES AN ACCURATE, PREDICTABLE LINEAR CAPACITANCE RoHS
Compliant
includes all homogeneous materials
*See Part Number System for Details*See Part Number System for Details
28
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.    www.niccomp.com     www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
29
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.    .niccomp.      .lowESR.      .RFpassives.      .SMTmagnetics.
Ceramic Disc Capacitors
STANDARD PRODUCTS AND MAXIMUM DIAMETER (mm) BY T.C. AND VOLTAGE
NCD Series Class I
NIC RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REQUEST MINIMUM QUANTITIES ON CERTAIN VALUES
LEAD DIAMETER
0.6MM IS STANDARD
BODY THICKNESS
2 ~ 4MM DEPENDENT ON CV
S-)mm(gnicapSdaeL
ydoB
retemaiD
dradnatS
kluB R&TdradnatS kluBlanoitpO lanoitpO
R&T
11~5 53.6 + 8.0 0.5 + 8.0 0.5 + 8.0 5.2 + 8.0
> 21 53.6 + 8.0 0.5 + 8.0
5.7 + 8.0 5.7 + 8.0
0.01 + 8.0 0.01 + 8.0
(BULK ONLY)     (BULK AND TAPED STYLES)
.paC OPN 074N~051N 057N LS 0051N 0033N
)Fp( V05
V001 V005 VK1 V05
V001 V005 VK1 V05
V001 V005 VK1 V05
V001 V005 VK1 V05
V001 V005 VK1 V05
V001 V005 VK1
81~5.0 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 6
02 6 6 6 6 7 8 6 6 6 6 6 6
22 6 6 6 6 7 8 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
72 6 6 6 7 8 9 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
33 6 6 7 7 8 9 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 6
93 6 7 7 8 8 01 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 6
74 6 7 8 8 8 01 6 7 8 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
65 7 7 8 8 01 21 7 7 8 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
86 7 7 9 8 21 41 7 7 9 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
57 7 7 9 01 21 41 7 7 9 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 6
28 7 7 9 01 41 7 7 9 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 6
001 8 8 01 01 41 8 8 01 6 6 7 6 7 7 6 6 6
021 8 8 01 01 41 8 8 01 6 6 7 6 7 7 6 6 6
051 9 9 21 41/21 9 9 21 6 7 8 6 8 8 6 6 7
081 9 9 41 41 9 9 41 6 7 8 6 8 8 6 7 7
022 01 01 61 41 01 01 61 7 8 9 7 9 9 7 7 7
072 21 21 61 21 21 61 8 9 01 8 9 01 7 7 7
033 41 41 81 41 41 81 8 01 21 8 01 21 7 7 8
074 61 61 02 61 61 02 9 21 41 9 21 41 7 8 9
065 01 21 41 01 41 41 8 9 11
086 01 41 61 01 41 61 8 01 11
057 21 61 61 21 61 61 8 01 11
028 21 61 61 21 61 61 8 01 11
0001 41 61 81 41 61 81 01 21 31
23 min.
5 max.
S
J StyleJ Style
1.5+0.2
4.7 + 1
5 max.